o e
LAAN”O’&r ‘g

/g

L.

SoLb,

3
'\'%u

Y/
o

1181
1116
1176
1117
1180
1316
1177
1179
8828
1319
1118
852

847

1119
1317
1178
853

1175
850

1321
849

851

848

1444

GALLCRY 101 (PTY) LIMITED.

EXHIBITION BY

DAVID MBELE

THE LOVERS

THREE GAMBLERS
THREE BONB

HERD BOY
NEWSPAPER BOY
THE DRINKER

THE THINKER
BAPTISM

THE COAL CARRIER
BANJO PLAYER
SAXOPHONE PLAYER
MOTHER & SON

ACE OF CLUBS
PORRIDGE POT
MAN WITH TYRE
BIRD DREAM

COB EATER

WINTER EVENING

A MANS' BEST FRIEND

THE MINER
MOTHER & CHILD
PENNY WHISTLER
VIOLINIST

THE MILK VENDOR

July, 1lith 1973,

R95,~
R85,~
R85,~
R85,=
R85 4=
R75¢~
R75,~
R765.-
R854~
R85~
R85 .=~
R85 ,=
R86 .=
R80,~
R85,=
R85 4=
R85,~
R80,=
R85,~
R78 .=
R85,=
R854~
R85,=
R96 =



