toling lower body

GALLERY 101 (PTY) LIMITED.

EXHIBITION BY

		DAVID MBELE	July, 11th	1972.
SOLD.	1181	THE LOVERS	R95	
	1116	THREE GAMBLERS	R85	
	1176	THREE BOMS	R85	
	1117	HERD BOY	R85	
	1180	NEWSPAPER BOY	R85	
	1316	THE DRINKER	R 75	
SOLP.	1177	THE THINKER	R 75	
	1179	BAPTISM	R 75	
	8828	THE COAL CARRIER	R85	
	1319	BANJO PLAYER	R85	
	1118	SAXOPHONE PLAYER	R85	
	852	MOTHER & SON	R85	,
	847	ACE OF CLUBS	R85	
	1119	PORRIDGE POT	R80	
	1317	MAN WITH TYRE	R85	
	1178	BIRD DREAM	R85	
	853	COB EATER	R85	
	1175	WINTER EVENING	R80	
	850	A MANS! BEST FRIEND	R85	
	1321	THE MINER	R75	
	849	MOTHER & CHILD	R85	. 4
	851	PENNY WHISTLER	R85	
	848	VIOLINIST	R85	
	1444	THE MILK VENDOR	R95	